
 

 

CONFIRMATION DATES 
Diocese of Raphoe 2023 

 
 

Cathedral    Saturday 28th January   12noon 

Cathedral   Saturday 28th January     4pm 

 

Cathedral    Saturday 11th February    12noon 

Cathedral                     Saturday 11th February    4pm 

Aughaninshin   Saturday 25th February    12noon 

Aughaninshin   Saturday 25th February  4pm 

Kilmacrenan   Sunday 26th February    11am 

 

Ardara/Kilclooney  Saturday 4th March     12.30pm 

Glenties   Sunday 5th March     11am 

Creeslough   Saturday 11th March   12noon 

Falcarragh   Sunday 12th March    11am 

 

Killymard   Sunday 19th March    11am 

Killybegs   Thursday 23rd March   6pm 

Gartan/Termon  Tuesday 28th March    6pm 

Bruckless   Thursday 30th March  6pm 

 

Rathmullan - Milford Saturday 1st April   12noon 

Carrigart   Thursday 20th April    6pm 

Newtowncunningham Sunday 23rd April    11am 

St Johnston    Thursday 27th April    6pm 

Annagry    Saturday 29th April    12.30pm 

Raphoe   Sunday 30th April   1pm 

 

Stranorlar    Saturday 6th May    12noon 

Ballyshannon   Sunday 7th May    11am 

Glenfin   Tuesday 9th May    5pm 

Donegal Town             Saturday 13th May   12.30pm 

Frosses   Sunday 14th May   11am 

Dungloe/Lettermacaward Saturday 20th May    12.30pm 

Gaoth Dobhair  Sunday 21st May    11am 


